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TEMPORADA: 2018/2019 DATA: 02/03/2019

Cadet masculi - Grup 1 Jornada 14

Pos.
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Equip
AT. SALESIANO
C.F.S.IBI
AZUL SERELLES UNION ALCOYANAF.S...
C.D. VEDRUNA
BLANCO SERELLES UNION ALCOYANAF...
YE FAKI F.S.CADET
YE FAKI F.S. INFANTIL
PENA JUAN XXIIl FEM SERRELLES AL...

Punts

80
75
71
67
61
52
50
42
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Classificacié Combinada: Lliga - Futbol Sala



